Postaköltség kiszámolva 2016
	
	SIMA
	ELSŐBBSÉGI
	AJÁNLOTT
	ELSŐBBSÉGI AJÁNLOTT

	LEVELEZŐLAP, KÉPES LEVELEZŐLAP
	115
	145
	395
	425

	30 g-ig (szabványméretű)
	115
	145
	395
	425

	Egyéb 50 g-ig
	150
	200
	430
	480

	100 g-ig
	225
	280
	505
	560

	250 g-ig
	260
	355
	540
	635

	500 g-ig
	470
	580
	750
	880

	750 g-ig
	765
	960
	1045
	1240

	2000 g-ig
	960
	1215
	1240
	1495



MPL POSTACSOMAG
	2 kg-ig
	1290

	5 kg-ig
	1490

	10 kg-ig
	1590

	20 kg-ig
	1790


